Scholarship

The National Bar Association - Ben F. Jones Chapter Scholarship

The Richard Linn American Inn of court Mark T. Banner Scholarship

Donald W. Banner Diversity Scholarship

Baker Hostetler Diversity Fellowship Program

Constangy, Brooks and Smith, LLP

Scholarship Foundation of Santa Barbara

Richard D. Hailey AAJ Law Student Scholarship

Harry A. Blackmun Scholarship

Phi Kappa Phi Fellowship

Phi Kappa Phi Love of Learning

GP LSAT Prep Law Student Scholarship

Robert Masur Fellowship Competition

Alia Herrera Memorial Scholarship

Richard D. Hailey Law Student Scholarship

Trial Advocacy Scholarship

Mike Eidson Scholarship

Baker Donelson Diversity Scholarship

Avon N. Williams & Robert Lillard Law Scholarship

Amount
Unspecified
$5,000
$5,000

$0 - $25,000
$3,000
Unspecified
$5,000
Varies
Varies

$500
$1,000
$2,000
$3,000
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$10,000

$1,500

Deadline
October
November
January
October
November 28
January

May

June

April

June
January & June
April 16
May

May

May

May 1

June

November 1


http://www.linninn.org/Pages/scholarship.shtml
https://www.memphis.edu/law/admissions/scholarships.php
http://www.bakerlaw.com/diversityfellowshipprogram/
https://www.sbscholarship.org/apply/
https://www.justice.org/membership/join-american-association-justice
http://www.phikappaphi.org/grants-awards/fellowship#.Vh_omPlVhBc
http://www.phikappaphi.org/grants-awards/love-of-learning#.Vh_oqflVhBc
http://www.getprepped.com/
https://typemediacenter.submittable.com/submit/de258121-4996-4577-b262-a92882381a66/robert-masur-fellowship-in-civil-liberties-2021
https://www.justice.org/alia-herrera-memorial-scholarship
https://www.justice.org/what-we-do/enhance-practice-law/professional-recognition-awards-scholarship/scholarships/richard-d
https://www.justice.org/what-we-do/enhance-practice-law/professional-recognition-awards-scholarship/scholarships/aaj-trial
https://www.memphis.edu/law/admissions/scholarships.php
http://www.bakerdonelson.com/diversity-scholarship-diversity-practices/

Howard Fox Memorial Scholarship

Salvi, Schostok, & Pritchard P.C

Charles R. Ullman & Associates

DRI's Law Student Diversity Scholarship

American Association for Justice (AAJ) Law Student Scholarships

Trusp Young Lawyers Scholarship

Appelman Law Firm Criminal Defense Law Scholarship

Michigan Auto Law Diversity Scholarship

Federal Communications Bar Association Foundation

Farzad Family Law Annual Scholarship

Step Ahead Scholarship

Davis Devin Livingston Scholarship

Appel Law Firm Scholarship

Bond & Botes Financial Hardship Scholarship

Meinhart Smith & Manning PLLC Law Scholarship

Luvera Law Firm Scholarship

Staver Law Group

Asian Heritage Law Scholarship

Injury Lawyer News Disability Scholarship

Varies
$5,000
Varies
$10,000
Varies
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500-$10,000
$3,000
Varies
$3,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000

$1,000

April 1
March
April 15
April 19

May 1

May 1

April 1
December 15
April 15

July 15

July 1

July 16
August 10
August 10
November 15
August 1

December 31


https://bccf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1554
http://www.salvilaw.com/law-school-scholarship-essay-contest/
http://www.divorcelawnc.com/scholarship.html
http://www.dri.org/About#diversity
https://www.justice.org/what-we-do/enhance-practice-law/professional-recognition-awards-scholarships/scholarships
https://www.memphis.edu/law/admissions/scholarships.php
http://aacriminallaw.com/press-media/2014-appelman-law-firm-criminal-defense-law-scholarship
http://www.michiganautolaw.com/firm_profile/attorney-careers/diversity-scholarship
http://www.fcba.org/foundation/
http://www.farzadlaw.com/farzad-family-law-scholarship/
http://www.astepaheadfoundation.org/
http://www.davislevin.com/scholarship/
http://www.appellawyer.com/scholarship/
http://www.bondnbotes.com/scholarship/
http://www.bluegrassjustice.com/scholarship/
http://www.luveralawfirm.com/
http://www.chicagolawyer.com/2014-college-scholarship-essay-contest/
http://www.infinlaw.com/scholarship/
http://injurylawyer-news.com/scholarship/

A Step Ahead Foundation

Access To Advocacy Award

The Cohen, Placitella, Roth Scholarship

Goodman Acker, P.C. Law Scholarship

The Reeves Law Group Scholarship

Sally & Fitch, LLP Scholarship

Los Angeles DUI Attorney Diabetes Scholarship

Kevin P. Landry Don't Text and Drive Scholarship

Sattiraju Employment Law Scholarship

AIAG Law Marketing Scholarship

American Accident Awareness Attorney Scholarship

Chattanooga Bar Foundation

Barbri Law Preview Scholarship

Michael Weiner Scholarship for Labor Studies

Morgan & Morgan For The People Scholarship

Public Defender Scholarship

Sattiraju Employment Law Scholarship

White Collar Criminal Defense Scholarship

Law Enforcement Family Member Scholarship

Varies

$5,000
$2,500
$1,000

$2,500

$1,000 & $1,500

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,250
$2,000
Up to $2,500
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000

April 15

May 31

May 31
December 1
December 1
March 1
June 15

April 1
December 30
April 30

May 30

May 30

April 15
November 7
December 1
January 15
December 31
May 1

August 31



Wagner & Wagner

Peck Law Group Scholarship

Abels & Annes, P.C. Scholarship Essay Contest

Altman & Altman Law School Scholarship

American Law School Scholarship

American Law School Student Scholarship

Baltimore Student Law School Scholarship

BerlikLaw Future Virginia Lawyer Scholarship

Brager Tax Law Group Legal Scholarship

Criminal Defense Student Law School Scholarship

Hartsoe Law Firm Law School Scholarship

Kreisman Law Offices Law School Scholarship

Lebowitz & Mzhen Law School Scholarship

The Davis Law Group, P.C. Scholarship

The Tilem & Associates, P.C. Scholarship

DC Law Scholarship

Levinson Law Group Law School Scholarship Contest

Constantine Cannon Law School Scholarship

Max Meyers Law Scholarship

$2,500
$700
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$250 - $2,500

$2,500

June 30
December 29
December 15
December 1
December 15
December 15
July 15
December 15
December 15
December 15
November 1
December 15
December 15
December 15
December 15
January 31
August 1
January 10

June 1



JusticePays.com Scholarship

Kohlmeyer Hagen Law Office Scholarship

Frost Brown Todd Diversity Scholarship

Remote Student Scholarship

Venardi Zurada LLP Scholarship

TorHoerman Law Scholarship

Flora Templeton Stuart Law Scholarship

Fair Rate Funding Scholarship

ABA LGBT Public Interest Scholarship

Barbri One Lawyer Can Change the World Scholarship

Disaster Relief Scholarship

$1,000
$1,000
$2,000

$500

$3,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000

Up To $5,000
Up to $10,000

$10,000

December 1
April 30

July 2
January 31
December 31
May 1
December 31
June 15

April 30

June 1l

June 1



