Scholarship	Amount	Deadline
The National Bar Association - Ben F. Jones Chapter Scholarship	Unspecified	October
The Richard Linn American Inn of court Mark T. Banner Scholarship	\$5,000	November
Donald W. Banner Diversity Scholarship	\$5,000	January
Baker Hostetler Diversity Fellowship Program	\$0 - \$25,000	October
Constangy, Brooks and Smith, LLP	\$3,000	November 28
Scholarship Foundation of Santa Barbara	Unspecified	January
Richard D. Hailey AAJ Law Student Scholarship	\$5,000	May
Harry A. Blackmun Scholarship	Varies	June
Phi Kappa Phi Fellowship	Varies	April
Phi Kappa Phi Love of Learning	\$500	June
GP LSAT Prep Law Student Scholarship	\$1,000	January & June
Robert Masur Fellowship Competition	\$2,000	April 16
Alia Herrera Memorial Scholarship	\$3,000	May
Richard D. Hailey Law Student Scholarship	\$1,000	May
Trial Advocacy Scholarship	\$2,500	May
Mike Eidson Scholarship	\$5,000	May 1
Baker Donelson Diversity Scholarship	\$10,000	June
Avon N. Williams & Robert Lillard Law Scholarship	\$1,500	November 1

Howard Fox Memorial Scholarship	Varies	April 1
Salvi, Schostok, & Pritchard P.C	\$5,000	March
Charles R. Ullman & Associates	Varies	April 15
DRI's Law Student Diversity Scholarship	\$10,000	April 19
American Association for Justice (AAJ) Law Student Scholarships	Varies	May 1
Trusp Young Lawyers Scholarship	\$1,000	
Appelman Law Firm Criminal Defense Law Scholarship	\$1,000	
Michigan Auto Law Diversity Scholarship	\$2,000	May 1
Federal Communications Bar Association Foundation	\$2,500-\$10,000	April 1
Farzad Family Law Annual Scholarship	\$3,000	December 15
Step Ahead Scholarship	Varies	April 15
Davis Devin Livingston Scholarship	\$3,000	July 15
Appel Law Firm Scholarship	\$1,000	July 1
Bond & Botes Financial Hardship Scholarship	\$2,000	July 16
Meinhart Smith & Manning PLLC Law Scholarship	\$1,000	August 10
Luvera Law Firm Scholarship	\$2,000	August 10
Staver Law Group	\$2,000	November 15
Asian Heritage Law Scholarship	\$1,000	August 1
Injury Lawyer News Disability Scholarship	\$1,000	December 31

A Step Ahead Foundation	Varies	April 15
Access To Advocacy Award	\$5,000	May 31
The Cohen, Placitella, Roth Scholarship	\$2,500	May 31
Goodman Acker, P.C. Law Scholarship	\$1,000	December 1
The Reeves Law Group Scholarship	\$2,500	December 1
Sally & Fitch, LLP Scholarship	\$1,000 & \$1,500	March 1
Los Angeles DUI Attorney Diabetes Scholarship	\$1,000	June 15
Kevin P. Landry Don't Text and Drive Scholarship	\$1,000	April 1
Sattiraju Employment Law Scholarship	\$1,000	December 30
AIAG Law Marketing Scholarship	\$1,250	April 30
American Accident Awareness Attorney Scholarship	\$2,000	May 30
Chattanooga Bar Foundation	Up to \$2,500	May 30
Barbri Law Preview Scholarship	\$10,000	April 15
Michael Weiner Scholarship for Labor Studies	\$10,000	November 7
Morgan & Morgan For The People Scholarship	\$5,000	December 1
Public Defender Scholarship	\$1,000	January 15
Sattiraju Employment Law Scholarship	\$1,000	December 31
White Collar Criminal Defense Scholarship	\$1,000	May 1
Law Enforcement Family Member Scholarship	\$1,000	August 31

Wagner & Wagner	\$2,500	June 30
Peck Law Group Scholarship	\$700	December 29
Abels & Annes, P.C. Scholarship Essay Contest	\$1,500	December 15
Altman & Altman Law School Scholarship	\$1,500	December 1
American Law School Scholarship	\$1,000	December 15
American Law School Student Scholarship	\$1,000	December 15
Baltimore Student Law School Scholarship	\$1,000	July 15
BerlikLaw Future Virginia Lawyer Scholarship	\$1,500	December 15
Brager Tax Law Group Legal Scholarship	\$1,000	December 15
Criminal Defense Student Law School Scholarship	\$2,500	December 15
Hartsoe Law Firm Law School Scholarship	\$500	November 1
Kreisman Law Offices Law School Scholarship	\$1,000	December 15
Lebowitz & Mzhen Law School Scholarship	\$1,000	December 15
The Davis Law Group, P.C. Scholarship	\$1,000	December 15
The Tilem & Associates, P.C. Scholarship	\$1,000	December 15
DC Law Scholarship	\$2,000	January 31
Levinson Law Group Law School Scholarship Contest	\$2,000	August 1
Constantine Cannon Law School Scholarship	\$250 - \$2,500	January 10
Max Meyers Law Scholarship	\$2,500	June 1

JusticePays.com Scholarship	\$1,000	December 1
Kohlmeyer Hagen Law Office Scholarship	\$1,000	April 30
Frost Brown Todd Diversity Scholarship	\$2,000	July 2
Remote Student Scholarship	\$500	January 31
Venardi Zurada LLP Scholarship	\$3,000	December 31
TorHoerman Law Scholarship	\$1,000	May 1
Flora Templeton Stuart Law Scholarship	\$1,500	December 31
Fair Rate Funding Scholarship	\$2,000	June 15
ABA LGBT Public Interest Scholarship	Up To \$5,000	April 30
Barbri One Lawyer Can Change the World Scholarship	Up to \$10,000	June 1
Disaster Relief Scholarship	\$10,000	June 1